20855 NE 16 Ave
Suite C15, Miami, FL 33179
 info@hnmtotal.com1.888.608.9788
EdgeHolder
PROTECT
ORGANIZE
COMPLY

HNM-17508
HNM-17508/PK
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.hnmmedical.com | 7 HNM Duraholders
POCKETS
POCKETS
ITEM #
ITEM #
6 with slits
12 pockets
HNM-102/PK
HNM-200/PK
ORDERING INFORMATION
HNM Pack 11.5” x 17.5” 6 Pockets, 2 Rows
w/Slits
HNMpack 10.25” x 18.5” 6 Pkts 2 Rows w/
Notches & Tape
POCKETS ITEM #
6 HNM-602-PK
HNMpack 16” x 18.5” 6 Pockets 2 Rows w/
Slits
POCKETS ITEM #
6 HNM-100/PK
HNMpack 11.5” x 17.5” 6 Pockets, 2 Rows
8 | HNM Duraholders www.hnmmedical.com
POCKETS POCKETSITEM # ITEM #
6 pockets 6 pocketsHNM-300/PK HNM-602/PK
ORDERING INFORMATION
HNMpack 16” x 18” 6 Pockets, 2 Rows HNM-602/PK with double seals and slits.
POCKETS POCKETSITEM # ITEM #
6 6 HNM-009/PK HNM-107/PK
HNM-009/PK HNM-107/PK
20855 NE 16 Ave
Suite C15, Miami, FL 33179